
Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sibam Kumar Das Premananda Das ********2913 6500

2 Hirak Jyoti Malakar Satya Ram Malakar Not Available 6500

3 Siimanta Das Prasanna Das ********8422 6500

4 Bikudar Baishya Harikanta Baishya ********2569 6500

5 Annkur Das Krishna Kanta Das ********2738 6500

6 Tapash Pratim Das Bhupen Ch Das ********1529 6500

7 ArupDas Narayan Das ********9918 6500

8 Boby Malakar Hareswar Malakar ********2122 6500

9 Bikash Das Niranjan Das ********8814 6500

10 Bhanita Das Ajoy Das ********3222 6500

11 Dhritiman Baishya Hari Kanta Baishya ********4539 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tankeswar Das Dilip Das ********8951 6500

2 Biki Kaibartta Shangkha Kaibartta ********2196 6500

3 Jishu Das Ramesh Das ********3474 6500

4 Harjyoti Medhi Pramod Medhi ********5208 6500

5 Rakesh Das Krishna Das ********0192 6500

6 Sanjiib Baishya Dilip Baishya ********5498 6500

7 Rajib Baishya Uddhab Baishya ********6221 6500

8 Pranab Jyoti Barman Banabashi Barman ********8962 6500

MSME - Tool Room, Guwahati
Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati

Proforma for submitted Proposal for Reimbursement of training fee of SC candidates for 3rd Quarter 
2024-25 (i.e. October 2024 to December 2024)

Name of the Course: Machinist (NCVT ) 2023

Name of the Course: Turner (NCVT) 2023



9 Krishnaa Das Karna Das ********2360 6500

10 Dipu Patowary Hareswar Patowary ********7391 6500

11 Zubin Das Ramen Das ********2546 6500

12 Samiran Baishya Nripen Chandra Baishya ********2198 6500

13 Chinnmoy Das Rabin Das ********4930 6500

14 Mintu Das Mahim Das ********7931 6500

15 Pinku Thakuria Kailash Thakuria ********9577 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Aman Kakati Ganesh Kakati ********0854 6500

2 Lakshya Das Jadu Ram Das ********4613 6500

3 Mriganshu Mali Jitu Moni Mali ********1444 6500

4 Akash Deep Das Ranjan Das ********2267 6500

5 Jyotirmoy Das Dharmeswar Das ********6798 6500

6 Manash Das Dilip Das ********3014 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Siva Baishya Khagen Baishya ********1463 6500

2 Avinash Das Sankar Das ********7737 6500

3 Partha Pratim Bania Raju Bania ********6964 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Darpan Mali Ramen Mali ********2129 6500

2 Abhijeet Das Ramani Das ********1023 6500

3 Dibya Jyoti Mali Basudev Mali ********2467 6500

4 Dhritishman Das Rameswar Das ********2820 6500

Name of the Course: Machinist (NCVT) 2024

Name of the Course: Machinist (SCVT) 2024

Name of the Course: Turner (NCVT) 2024



Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Biswajit Das Subodh Chandra Das ********3379 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dipti Das Deben Das ********3682 6500

2 Abhijit Das Jayanta Das ********1275 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Ramen Das Asit Das ********8215 6500

2 Nilotpol Bharali Mahesh Bharali ********6046 6500

3 Prakash Nama Das Sukumar Nama Das ********8428 6500

4 Manjeet Das Dinesh Das ********0524 6500

Name of the Course: Assistant Operator Conventional Machine

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Jiban Das Nande Das ********5949 9750

2 Pranjal Sutradhar Golap Sutradhar ********7085 9750

3 Rishawb Chaudhury Chiv Kumar Chaudhury Not Available 9750

Name of the Course: Jr. Technician Computer Hardware & Networking 

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Manash Jyoti Das Madhab Das ********3472 10000

2 Rohit Ray Sibu Ray ********4726 10000

3 Gitanjali Borah Robin Borah ********4088 10000

Name of the Course: Fitter (SCVT) 2024

Name of the Course: Electrician (SCVT) 2024

Name of the Course: Welder (NCVT) 2024



Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bibek Das Bedanta Kumar Das ********4815 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Prabodh Sarkar Bhuban Sarkar ********3658 3304

2 Prandip Das Dhirendra Chandra Das ********3650 3304

3 Arjun Sarkar Ranjit Sarkar ********5278 3304

4 Rakesh Sarkar Upendra Sarkar ********0221 3304

5 Rakesh Das Subhash Chandra Das ********1481 3304

6 Mantu Sarkar Hiratab Sarkar ********7341 3304

7 Paritosh Roy Sachindra Roy ********3769 3304

8 Prakash Rabi Das Bahadur Rabi Das ********9853 3304

9 Suman Sarkar Bimal Sarkar ********0903 3304

10 Tapas Sarkar Late. Abinash Chandra Sarkar ********7932 3304

11 Prasenjit Das Parimal Das ********2043 3304

12 Rahul Das Haradhan Das ********6618 3304

13 Ripan Das Sanjit Das ********1050 3304

14 HS+A140:U142 Haripada Sarkar ********5119 3304

15 Biplab Das Ramesh Mohan Das ********8069 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Lipika Baishya Pratul Baishya ********9744 3304

2 Ram Krishna Roy Maran Roy ********1459 3304

3 Ganesh Sarkar Anil Sarkar ********3931 3304

4 Premananda Das Banamali Das Nil 3304

5 Dipankar Das Haribilash Das ********3185 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



6 Parbati Biswas Jatindra Biswas Nil 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tanushree Biswas Khokan Biswas ********3460 3304

2 Priya Das Uttam Das ********2948 3304

3 Smriti Sukla Das Partha Sukla Das ********0324 3304

4 Anay Das Alak Das ********6762 3304

5 Tanay Das Late. Tapas Das ********4987 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Debasish Sarkar Indrajit Sarkar ********6078 3304

2 Pranoy Sarkar Subhash Sarkar ********3064 3304

3 Rahul Das Giridhari Das ********9914 3304

4 Tushar Biswas Sanat Biswas ********0196 3304

5 Subrata Sarkar Paresh Sarkar ********4599 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Manash Pratim Das Prafulla Das ********5100 3304

2 Soham Das Joy Dev Kumar Das ********9064 3304

3 Kritisha Hazarika Nabin Hazarika ********2220 3304

4 Manisha Baishya Madan Chandra Baishya ********0796 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Niharika Das Daya Das ********9745 3304

2 Bishal Hazarika Kuseswar Hazarika ********4867 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



3 Apekhya Baishya Kalpa Ram Baishya ********3201 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Akhim Malakar Dhaneswar Malakar ********2423 3304

2 Partha Protim Das Sarat Das ********8859 3304

3 Priyanku Das Jayanta Das ********4910 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bhargab Das Nripen Kumar Das ********9068 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Jonti Das Anil Das ********5834 3304

2 Rahul Das Jyotirmoy Das ********3587 3304

3 Bijay Sarkar Mohan Ch Sarkar 8208 1147 0798 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Akhim Malakar Dhaneswar Malakar 7616 7192 2423 3304

2 Ganesh Sarkar Jayram Sarkar 4404 6040 6205 3304

3 Kaushik Kumar Rajendra Prasad Ram 2491 3321 8474 3304

4 Chinmoy Hira Biren Hira 2279 9832 4166 3304

5 Hirak Jyoti Das Buddha Dev Das 9051 1371 7662 3304

6 Amar Biswas Shashi Mohan Biswas 4912 9346 1190 3304

7 Rahul Das Dwijendra Das 8892 8728 2334 3304

8 Nobojit Das Mrinal Das 5141 5569 5494 3304

9 Debangshu Malakar Debasish Malakar 9805 3580 4079 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Chayanika Das Jagadish Das 5988 2046 3618 3304

2 Dipanjali Das Prafulla Das 2400 0782 2998 3304

3 Manash Jyoti Das Madhab Das 8483 6594 3472 3304

4 Biplab Hazra Basak Hazra 5978 9728 7333 3304

5 Mousumi Malakar Ranjan Malakar 5278 1485 9063 3304

6 Dipanjali Das Maheswar Das 8438 0924 1172 3304

7 Mun Mun Malakar Anjan Malakar 5907 7144 2811 3304

8 Bishal Baishya Ganesh Baishya Nil 3304

9 Oainitam Das Akalu Das Nil 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bakul Mudoi Robin Mudoi 8765 7072 4464 5133

2 Dipa Mandal Jogesh Mandal Nil 5133

3 Sankari Sarkar Khatik Ch Sarkar Nil 5133

4 Ranjona Sarkar Bibhash Sarkar Nil 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dipankar Das Habilash Das Nil 5133

2 Premananda Das Banamali Das Nil 5133

3 Ganesh Sarkar Anil Sarkar Nil 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Abhijit Das Bimal Das 4409 9793 6250 5133

Name of the Course: MATLAB

Name of the Course: REVIT Architecture

Name of the Course: SCADA

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



2 Tinku Rabi Das Ramesh Rabi Das 9607 9444 4007 5133

3 Sagar Das Haradhan Das 5641 8591 4514 5133

4 Rupan Rabi Das Babul Rabi Das 4557 1302 4081 5133

5 Amrit Das Laxman Das 2341 3778 0406 5133

6 Keshab Sarkar Rasaraj Sarkar 7543 8437 2514 5133

7 Priyajit Nama Jiban Nama 9940 4989 8618 5133

8 Sankar Das Swadesh Das 3512 1866 8289 5133

9 Bikash Das Gouranga Chandra Das 4861 5934 6011 5133

10 Sujan Das Sushil Das 6193 4147 3904 5133

11 Amrit Das Dilip Das 9942 7931 4730 5133

12 Shibu Das Sachindra Das 5401 1250 8970 5133

13 Kuljit Das Babul Das 7275 3771 5218 5133

14 Dulal Barman Jagabandhu Barman 8892 9225 4352 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Nitai Sarkar Anukul Sarkar 3591 4855 8179 5133

2 Rajesh Sarkar Rakhal Sarkar 7532 2210 7167 5133

3 Jotan Das Khokan Das 3295 9161 6840 5133

4 Bishal Roy Lipan Roy 9759 4607 0172 5133

5 Abhijit Sarkar Ranjit Sarkar 3798 4478 6447 5133

6 Biswajit Das Bimal Das 5614 3682 4751 5133

7 Haradhan Das Hemanta Das 8592 5592 7846 5133

8 Swadesh Das Harimohan Das 8085 6461 6226 5133

9 Ashish Das Amulya Das 6866 9717 2670 5133

10 Prakshatjit Malakar Jogen Malakar Nil 5133

11 Madhab Sarkar Rasaraj Sarkar 9531 5362 2990 5133

12 Rahul Das Haradhan Das 2292 6718 6618 5133

13 Shibom Rishi Satyendra Chandra Rishi Nil 5133

Name of the Course: MATLAB



Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Abantika Das Bhajan Das 2245 6329 4386 5133

2 Tanushree Biswas Khokan Biswas 2045 9485 3460 5133

3 Urmi Das Umesh Chandra Das 3397 9523 9879 5133

4 Subhajit Sukla Das Chantu Chandra Sukla Das 4263 5872 0088 5133

5 Ishan Das Subhash Das 7543 3017 2728 5133

6 Ram Hrishidas Shymal Hrishidas 9080 1186 7514 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Jayanta Das Joy Kumar Das 7277 6641 9116 5133

2 Sayanjit Malakar Krishna Das Malakar 5291 4635 1900 5133

3 Sandip Das Sanjit Das 7228 7653 9956 5133

4 Ajoy Das Dipankar Das 8231 8161 8028 5133

5 Rohit Sarkar Rakhal Sarkar 6416 4054 0521 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Shreya Das Kishak Chandra Das 4129 8709 2696 5133

2 Ankit Baishya Jagadish Baishya 8481 0496 7532 5133

3 Sapon Das Naren Rabi Das 7215 2065 9940 5133

4 Nakul Ravidas Lakhichand Ravidas 2777 3447 3067 5133

5 Nabanika Malakar Satya Prakash Malakar 2255 5152 0447 5133

6 Trinayan Bania Deep Bania 7809 4341 0462 5133

7 Manash Das Rakesh Das 6988 8072 7469 5133

Name of the Course: CATIA

Name of the Course: MATLAB

Name of the Course: ANSYS

Name of the Course: MATLAB



Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bibek Das Bedanta Kumar Das 8266 2341 4815 5133

2 Premananda Das Banamali Das Nil 5133

3 Ganesh Sarkar Anil Sarkar Nil 5133

4 Kangkan Baishya Nagen Baishya 2443 4593 8872 5133

5 Abinash Das Nakul Das 5655 7274 4491 5133

6 Hemen Das Suresh Das Nil 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rohit Sukla Das Amar Sukla Das 8242 2861 3158 5133

2 Subangkar Das Subhas Das 5469 6596 6946 5133

3 Riya Das Rabi Das 5583 6801 3040 5133

4 Dipa Das Dipak Das 6187 5676 6729 5133

5 Debjani Mandal Uttam mandal 4120 0653 8723 5133

6 Dipannita Das Subash Chandra Das 9332 0333 3233 5133

7 Urmi Das Umesh Chandra Das 3397 9523 9879 5133

8 Dipsikha Das Late. Ganesh Das 4408 5712 9356 5133

9 Chainika Chowdhury Sankar Chowdhury 9988 2415 1308 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bishnu Biswas Rabindra Biswas 8085 3913 3077 5133

2 Rahul Das Ratan Ch. Das 9286 9508 6933 5133

3 Chainika Chowdhury Sankar Chowdhury 9988 2415 1308 5133

4 Debjani Mandal Uttam Mandal 4120 0653 8723 5133

5 Dipannita Das Subash Chandra Das 9332 0333 3233 5133

6 Abantika Das Bhajan Das 2245 6329 4386 5133

7 Dipsikha Das Late. Ganesh Das 4408 5712 9356 5133

Name of the Course: CNC Programming in Lathe

Name of the Course: CNC Programming in Milling



8 Riya Das Rabi Das 5583 6801 3040 5133

9 Dipa Das Dipak Das 6187 5676 6729 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Abhijit Das Bimal Das 4409 9793 6250 3304

2 Harkumar Das Ramesh Das 4456 7032 2163 3304

3 Sagar Das Haradhan Das 5641 8591 4514 3304

4 Bijit Das Dinesh Chandra Das 4681 5810 8104 3304

5 Amrit Das Laxman Das 2341 3778 0406 3304

6 Keshab Sarkar Rasaraj Sarkar 7543 8437 2514 3304

7 Priyajit Nama Jiban Nama 9940 4989 8618 3304

8 Bikram Bharali Subodh Bharali  Nil 3304

9 Bikash Das Gouranga Chandra Das 4861 5934 6011 3304

10 Sujan Das Sushil Das 6193 4147 3904 3304

11 Amrit Das Dilip Das 9942 7931 4730 3304

12 Shibu Das Sachindra Das 5401 1250 8970 3304

13 Kuljit Das Babul Das 7275 3771 5218 3304

14 Dulal Barman Jagabandhu Barman 8892 9225 4352 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bishal Roy Lipan Roy 9759 4607 0172 3304

2 Rajesh Sarkar Rakhal Sarkar 7532 2210 7167 3304

3 Jotan Das Khokan Das 3295 9161 6840 3304

4 Nitai Sarkar Anukul Sarkar 3591 4855 8179 3304

5 Abhijit Sarkar Ranjit Sarkar 3798 4478 6447 3304

6 Biswajit Das Bimal Das 5614 3682 4751 3304

7 Hardhan Das Hemanta Das 8592 5592 7846 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA



8 Swadesh Das Harimohan Das 8085 6461 6226 3304

9 Ashish Das Amulya Das 6866 9717 2670 3304

10 Bikash Baishya Sailen Baishya 5250 4580 6745 3304

11 Madhab Sarkar Rasaraj Sarkar 9531 5362 2990 3304

12 Rahul Das Haradhan Das 2292 6718 6618 3304

13 Neeraj Das Chittapani Das 8100 6990 0859 3304


